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                    Barton Fleming School Scheme

                    When you sell your property through Barton Fleming we will donate 10% of our banked commission fee to your nominated school PTA. 

                    Find out More
                

            

        

    


				
				
    
        
            
                
                    
                

            

            
                
                    How Much is Your Property Worth?

                    Not sure how much your property is worth? Request a free, no obligation valuation for your property.

                    Book a Valuation
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								Minimum Price:
								
									Minimum Price
£50,000
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£750,000
£800,000
£850,000
£900,000
£950,000
£1,000,000
£2,000,000
£3,000,000
£4,000,000
£5,000,000
£6,000,000
£7,000,000
£8,000,000
£9,000,000
£10,000,000
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									Property Type
Apartment
Bungalow
Coach House
Cottage
Detached
End of Terrace
Land
Semi-Detached
Terraced
Town House
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